Transfer ik

Transfer F#k

Transfer ik

Transfer

Kii Tanabe<Oto Holiday Village
feFHI T DERITH

Ryujin Bus Ryujin Bus
LAV BE#H/ AR
Kii Tanabe X X
el 12:50 16:40
Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae i i
85111 AR A 13:18 17:12
Community Bus {¥&/\R
Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae i i
&)1 SR 13:30 17:20
Tomisato Renraku-jo 6:43 15:12 19:07
= BB : : :
Oto Seishonen Ryoko Mura
FOERTH ¢ J/ ¢
Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae i i i
Sk 7:10 15:42 19:37
Meiko Bus Meiko Bus Meiko Bus
BYE/NR BASE/ N R BAYE/NR
Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae i . i
&) BB 7:24 15:42 19:57
Kii Tanabe . . .
bbb 8:00 16:10 20:25
Kii Tanabe<Sanyukan-mae
$24F F 3 o LB AR
Ryujin Bus Ryujin Bus Meiko Bus
BER/NR BEM/ SR B/ VR
Kii Tanabe . .
bealie 11:35 14:50
Ayukawa Shinbashi . )
w1351 12:03 15:18
Community Bus {¥R/\R
Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae ) )
Pl 12:20 15:30
Sanyukan Mae . i
firaedtl 12:57 16:07
Sanyukan Mae
LR BERIT \l/ \l/
Sanyukan Mae . . .
fiiraedtl 6:41 14:39 17:49
Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae ) ) )
P 7:10 15:17 18:27
Meiko Bus Meiko Bus Meiko Bus
BAYE/NR BASE/ AR ::57AVS
Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae i i i
& AT 7:24 15:42 18:52
Kii Tanabe . . .
bl 8:00 16:10 19:20

Transfer Sk

Transfer ik

Kii Tanabe<Mt.Hyakken Valley
tLFHDeBEULES

Ryujin Bus Ryujin Bus
BT AT
Kii Tanabe . .
bl 8:02 16:40
Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae . .
51| 2R AT A 8:29 17:12
Community Bus {F&/\XR
Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae . .
85| B2 R PRI 8:40 17:20
Hyakkenguchi
=l \l/ i/
e 6:05 9:30 18:15

Hyagk%nnguchi \l/ \l/ \l/

Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae

e 7:10 10:59 19:44
Meiko Bus Meiko Bus Meiko Bus
BAYE/ AR BAS/ N R BASE/ AR

Ayukawa Shinryosho-mae A i .
e 7:24 11:17 19:57

Kii Tanabe . . .
m 8:00 11:45 20:25

$Bus stop for Tomisato Onsen is “Tomisato Renraku—jo.”
ERERON\REILEEERFTY,

3¢Bus stop for Hyakken Valley is “lya”.
BEILEADNREITEFTT,

X Transfers between public busses and community busses requires to

make payment for each section of the journey separately.

BIRARTREHENBETT,

<Reservation for Community Bus £ R/\X[ZD0\T>

@Please make reservations by the day before.
FERNRIIFHHETT, BIHD1TRFETIZT TR,
@Please specify if heading to “Oto Seishonen Ryoko Mura”
when making reservation.
FBLERTHIITGEGEIL. FHRFIIEATIZEL,
@®No service on Weekends and from Dec 29 to Jan 3.

+-H12.729~1./3ILEKRTT,

Please contact Oto Kotsu about reservations (Call in Japanese)
ERNACHIZICTFN SHEVEHLERABRZERT
TEL 0739-48-8138

www.tb-kumano.jp
Tanabe City Kumano Tourism Bureau
HiamaEHY—) X LE2a—A—

April. 1st.2021
2021%4A1H



